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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
07/01/2026

To date
07/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 07/01/2026 Kabeer Y N N   

2 07/01/2026 Saleena Y N N   

3 07/01/2026 Abdu Salam Y N N   

4 07/01/2026 Sajida Y N N   

5 07/01/2026 Muneer Y N N   

6 07/01/2026 FARHATH T V Y N N   

7 07/01/2026 Amina Y N N   
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8 07/01/2026 Sainudheen Y N N   

9 07/01/2026 MARIYUMMA M Y N N   

10 07/01/2026 AMJAD K P Y N N   

11 07/01/2026 Nusaiba Y N N   

12 07/01/2026 Abdussalam Y N N   

13 07/01/2026 Sulaikha Beevy 
Athikkavil

Y N N   

14 07/01/2026 Rasheed Y N N   

15 07/01/2026 Deepak Y N N   

16 07/01/2026 Mohammed Y N N   

17 07/01/2026 Farshida banu Y N N   

18 07/01/2026 Irshad Y N N   

19 07/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   
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20 07/01/2026 Sulaikha K V Y N N   

21 07/01/2026 Nabeel P.C Y N N   

22 07/01/2026 Nishana M T Y N N   

23 07/01/2026 Ali Y N N   

24 07/01/2026 Jasira K Y N N   

25 07/01/2026 Muhammed Aslam Y N N   

26 07/01/2026 Ameera. P Y N N   

27 07/01/2026 Sarfunneesa Y N N   

28 07/01/2026 Dilshad M Y N N   

29 07/01/2026 Amina Y N N   

30 07/01/2026 Ayishakkutti Y N N   

31 07/01/2026 Femina Thasni P Y N N   
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32 07/01/2026 Pathumma Y N N   

33 07/01/2026 Ayisumma Y N N   

34 07/01/2026 Hajara Y N N   

35 07/01/2026 Hafsath Y N N   

36 07/01/2026 Abdul Kareem Y N N   

37 07/01/2026 Gafoor Y N N   

38 07/01/2026 MUHAMMEDALI  
A

Y N N   

39 07/01/2026 Abbas Y N N   

40 07/01/2026 Amina Y N N   

41 07/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

42 07/01/2026 Muhammed Muflih 
CP 

Y N N   

43 07/01/2026 Fathimakkutti Y N N   
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44 07/01/2026 Kunjippathutti Y N N   

45 07/01/2026 Noushadali Y N N   

46 07/01/2026 Sakeena Y N N   

47 07/01/2026 SHAHANA SINU M Y N N   

48 07/01/2026 RUBEENA Y N N   

49 07/01/2026 Kadeeja Y N N   

50 07/01/2026 Usman Y N N   

51 07/01/2026 Amina Y N N   

52 07/01/2026 Ahammed  Ameen P Y N N   

53 07/01/2026 MURSHIDA P Y N N   

54 07/01/2026 Moideen Kutty Y N N   

55 07/01/2026 Assiya Y N N   
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56 07/01/2026 NAJA NASRIN A Y N N   

57 07/01/2026 Abdul Majeed Y N N   

58 07/01/2026 Ihsan Y N N   

59 07/01/2026 Balan Y N N   

60 07/01/2026 Pushpa Y N N   

61 07/01/2026 Abdul Khadar Y N N   

62 07/01/2026 Asmabi Y N N   

63 07/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

64 07/01/2026 Raseena Y N N   

65 07/01/2026 Jayfarsadikhali Y N N   

66 07/01/2026 Rejeena Y N N   

67 07/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFEER THIYALI 

MARAKKARAKATH

Y N N   
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68 07/01/2026 Siddiq Y N N   

69 07/01/2026 Salmath Y N N   

70 07/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

71 07/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

72 07/01/2026 Pathumma Y N N   

73 07/01/2026 Mohammed  Nishad Y N N   

74 07/01/2026 Abdul Razaq Y N N   

75 07/01/2026 Alavikkutti Y N N   

76 07/01/2026 Muhammed shamil  
K 

Y N N   

77 07/01/2026 JITHIN K 
KALLIDUMBIL

Y N N   

78 07/01/2026 SHAHANA 
MURSHIDA 

Y N N   

79 07/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA 
PN 

PALEMPADIYAN 
NEDUMKULATHIL

Y N N   
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80 07/01/2026 Noushad P N Y N N   

81 07/01/2026 Shareena Y N N   

82 07/01/2026 Biji Y N N   

83 07/01/2026 Majeed Y N N   

84 07/01/2026 Asmabi Y N N   

85 07/01/2026 NASEERA M T Y N N   

86 07/01/2026 Rajeena Y N N   

87 07/01/2026 Abdul Nasar Y N N   

88 07/01/2026 Sumaina Husni Y N N   

89 07/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

90 07/01/2026 Souda Y N N   

91 07/01/2026 Mariyamma Y N N   
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92 07/01/2026 Badarunneesa Y N N   

93 07/01/2026 MAIMOONA V Y N N   

94 07/01/2026 Sulaikha Y N N   

95 07/01/2026 Sajitha Y N N   

96 07/01/2026 Khadeeja Y N N   

97 07/01/2026 NASEERA N Y N N   

98 07/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

99 07/01/2026 ABBAS K T Y N N   

100 07/01/2026 Muhmina Y N N   

101 07/01/2026 Sobhana Y N N   

102 07/01/2026 Nimshan Ali Y N N   

103 07/01/2026 Mohammed Naseeb 
Nellikunnan 

Y N N   
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104 07/01/2026 Hahim Y N N   

105 07/01/2026 Sabna Y N N   

106 07/01/2026 PATHUMMA K M Y N N   

107 07/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   

108 07/01/2026 Suhara Y N N   

109 07/01/2026 NIHAS PK Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


